1FEATURES
SUPPORTS DEFENSE, AEROSPACE,
3
2
4
51CT
GND
MR

ORDERING INFORMATION
TPS383   6   E   18   M   DBV  R/T  EP
EP Designator
Reel/Tape
Package
M-Temperature Designator
Nominal Supply Voltage
Typical Reset Threshold Voltage
Functionality
Family
TPS3836E18-EP / J25-EP / H30-EP / L30-EP / K33-EP
TPS3837E18-EP / J25-EP / L30-EP / K33-EP
TPS3838E18-EP / J25-EP / L30-EP / K33-EP
www.ti.com.................................................................................................................................................... SGLS322D–MAY 2006–REVISED NOVEMBER 2008
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERABLE PARTTA THRESHOLD VOLTAGE SYMBOLNUMBER (1)
TPS3836J25MDBVTEP 2.25 V PKRM
–55°C to 125°C TPS3836L30MDBVREP 2.64 V BTX
TPS3837K33MDBVREP 2.93 V PKZM
(1) DBVR indicates reel of 3000 parts, DBVT indicates tape of 250 parts.
FUNCTION TABLE
MR VDD > VIT RESET (1) RESET (2)
L 0 L H
L 1 L H
H 0 L H
H 1 H L
(1) TPS3836 and TPS3838
(2) TPS3837
Copyright © 2006–2008, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 3
Product Folder Link(s): TPS3836E18-EP / J25-EP / H30-EP / L30-EP / K33-EP TPS3837E18-EP / J25-EP / L30-EP /
K33-EP TPS3838E18-EP / J25-EP / L30-EP / K33-EP